
Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : M.Sc. (Chemistry) 1ST SEMESTER - (2021 BATCH) : August 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SOS/RG/EMSM/001              DATED : 10/10/2022

School of Sciences

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

PCH-111 PCH-112 PCH-113 PCH-114 PCH-115 PCH-116 PCH-117 PCH-118

4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 25

1 21PCH001 NIKHIL KUMAR B B+ B 0 B B+ B+ B+ 188 0 0 25 188 7.52 7.52

2 21PCH002 JYOTI A A B+ A+ 0 B+ B+ B+ 216 0 0 25 216 8.64 8.64

3 21PCH003 HIMANSHI A A B+ 0 A B+ B+ B+ 212 0 0 25 212 8.48 8.48

4 21PCH005 DIMPLE KUMARI B A B+ A+ 0 B+ B+ B+ 208 0 0 25 208 8.32 8.32

5 21PCH006 MEENAKSHI A A B+ A+ 0 B+ B+ B+ 216 0 0 25 216 8.64 8.64

6 21PCH008 SHUBHAM SHARMA B B B A+ 0 B+ B+ B+ 196 0 0 25 196 7.84 7.84

7 21PCH009 ASHU SHARMA A A B+ 0 B+ B+ B+ B+ 208 0 0 25 208 8.32 8.32

8 21PCH010 DISHA B+ A B+ A 0 B+ B+ B+ 208 0 0 25 208 8.32 8.32

9 21PCH011 RAJESH KUMAR B+ B+ B+ 0 B B+ B+ B+ 196 0 0 25 196 7.84 7.84

10 21PCH012 VINOD KUMAR B B+ B+ 0 B B+ B+ B+ 192 0 0 25 192 7.68 7.68

11 21PCH013 KANIKA JAMWAL B+ B+ B+ 0 B+ B+ B+ B+ 200 0 0 25 200 8.00 8.00

12 21PCH014 PRIYANKA B+ A B+ A 0 B+ B+ B+ 208 0 0 25 208 8.32 8.32

13 21PCH016 RAJEEV B+ A B+ 0 B B+ B+ B+ 200 0 0 25 200 8.00 8.00

14 21PCH017 ABHISHEK B B B A+ 0 B+ B+ B+ 196 0 0 25 196 7.84 7.84

15 21PCH018 JYOTI B+ B+ B+ B+ 0 B+ B+ A 203 0 0 25 203 8.12 8.12

16 21PCH019 VIVEK B B B A 0 B+ A+ A+ 204 0 0 25 204 8.16 8.16

17 21PCH020 RAJAT A B+ B+ 0 B B+ A A 206 0 0 25 206 8.24 8.24

18 21PCH021 MANDEEP A A B A+ 0 B+ B+ B+ 212 0 0 25 212 8.48 8.48

19 21PCH022 GAURAV B B B 0 B B+ B+ B+ 184 0 0 25 184 7.36 7.36

20 21PCH023 MONU DEVI A+ A+ B+ A 0 A A A 229 0 0 25 229 9.16 9.16

21 21PCH024 SANNI KUMAR C C C B+ 0 B+ B+ B+ 176 0 0 25 176 7.04 7.04

22 21PCH025 GURMEET C C C B+ 0 B+ B+ B+ 176 0 0 25 176 7.04 7.04

23 21PCH027 ABHISHEK B+ A B A+ 0 B+ B+ B+ 208 0 0 25 208 8.32 8.32

24 21PCH028 AKRITI B A B C 0 B+ B+ B+ 188 0 0 25 188 7.52 7.52

Current Previous Total

Prepared By: Checked By                                                        Dy. COE (Result)
Approved By:

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : M.Sc. (Chemistry) 1ST SEMESTER - (2021 BATCH) : August 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SOS/RG/EMSM/001              DATED : 10/10/2022

School of Sciences

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

PCH-111 PCH-112 PCH-113 PCH-114 PCH-115 PCH-116 PCH-117 PCH-118

4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 25

Current Previous Total

25 21PCH029 ANCHAL A A+ A A+ 0 B+ B+ B+ 224 0 0 25 224 8.96 8.96

26 21PCH030 HARSH B+ B+ B+ 0 B+ B+ B+ B+ 200 0 0 25 200 8.00 8.00

27 21PCH031 SOURABH B+ B+ B A 0 B+ B+ B+ 200 0 0 25 200 8.00 8.00

28 21PCH032 ABHISHEK C C C B+ 0 B+ B+ B+ 176 0 0 25 176 7.04 7.04

29 21PCH033 AMANDEEP SINGH A+ A+ A+ 0 A A B+ B+ 231 0 0 25 231 9.24 9.24

30 21PCH034 GOURAV B+ A+ A 0 A B+ B+ B+ 216 0 0 25 216 8.64 8.64

31 21PCH035 NARENDER A+ A+ A 0 A B+ B+ B+ 224 0 0 25 224 8.96 8.96

32 21PCH036 SHAKSHI A B+ B+ A 0 B+ B+ B+ 208 0 0 25 208 8.32 8.32

33 21PCH037 PRAKASH KUMAR B+ B+ B A+ 0 B+ B+ B+ 204 0 0 25 204 8.16 8.16

34 21PCH038 ANKIT B+ B+ B 0 B B+ B+ B+ 192 0 0 25 192 7.68 7.68

35 21PCH039 RADHA B B+ B 0 C B+ B+ B+ 184 0 0 25 184 7.36 7.36

36 21PCH040 KIRAN BALA A A B B+ 0 B+ B+ B+ 204 0 0 25 204 8.16 8.16

37 21PCH041 SHIVANGI B B+ B+ 0 B+ B+ B+ B+ 196 0 0 25 196 7.84 7.84

38 21PCH042 VEER SINGH B+ B B 0 B B+ B+ B+ 188 0 0 25 188 7.52 7.52

39 21PCH043 ASHOK KUMAR B+ B+ B 0 B B+ B+ B+ 192 0 0 25 192 7.68 7.68

LEGEND

Code Credit

PCH-111 4

PCH-112 4

PCH-113 4

PCH-114

PCH-115

PCH-116 3

PCH-117 3
PCH-118 3

Total 25

Organic Chemistry-I

Subject

Inorganic Chemistry-I

Physical Chemistry Practical (Session I)

Physical Chemistry-I

Mathematics in Chemistry
4

Biology in Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry Practical (Session I)

Organic Chemistry Practical (Session I)

Prepared By: Checked By                                                        Dy. COE (Result)
Approved By:

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : M.Sc. (Chemistry) 2ND SEMESTER - (2021 BATCH) : JUNE 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SOS/RG/001              DATED : 01/07/2022

School of Sciences

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

PCH-161 PCH-162 PCH-163 PCH-164 PCH-165 PCH-166 PCH-167

4 4 4 4 3 3 3 25

1 21PCH001 NIKHIL KUMAR C C C B B B+ B+ 169 25 188 50 357 RLD RLD

2 21PCH002 JYOTI B+ B+ B+ A+ B+ B+ B+ 208 25 216 50 424 8.32 8.48

3 21PCH003 HIMANSHI #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 25 212 50 #N/A #N/A #N/A

4 21PCH005 DIMPLE KUMARI A A B A+ B+ B+ B+ 212 25 208 50 420 8.48 8.40

5 21PCH006 MEENAKSHI B+ A B B+ B+ B+ B+ 200 25 216 50 416 8.00 8.32

6 21PCH008 SHUBHAM SHARMA B C C C B+ B+ B+ 172 25 196 50 368 RLD RLD

7 21PCH009 ASHU SHARMA B+ B C B+ B+ B+ B+ 188 25 208 50 396 RLD RLD

8 21PCH010 DISHA B+ B B A B+ B+ B+ 196 25 208 50 404 7.84 8.08

9 21PCH011 RAJESH KUMAR B B B B B+ B+ B+ 184 25 196 50 380 7.36 7.60

10 21PCH012 VINOD KUMAR C C C C B+ B+ B+ 168 25 192 50 360 RLD RLD

11 21PCH013 KANIKA JAMWAL A+ B+ B B+ B+ B+ B+ 204 25 200 50 404 8.16 8.08

12 21PCH014 PRIYANKA A B+ B+ A+ B B+ B+ 209 25 208 50 417 RLD RLD

13 21PCH016 RAJEEV D C D B B+ B+ B+ 156 25 200 50 356 RLD RLD

14 21PCH017 ABHISHEK F C E C B B B 119 25 196 50 315 RLE/RLD RLE/RLD

15 21PCH018 JYOTI SHARMA B+ B+ C B+ B+ B+ B+ 192 25 203 50 395 RLD RLD

16 21PCH019 VIVEK KUMAR F E E D B B B 95 25 204 50 299 RLE/RLD RLE/RLD

17 21PCH020 RAJAT SHARMA B+ B B B B+ B+ B+ 188 25 206 50 394 RLD RLD

18 21PCH021 MANDEEP YADAV D B C B B+ B+ B+ 168 25 212 50 380 6.72 7.60

19 21PCH022 GAURAV DAYAL B B D B B B+ B+ 169 25 184 50 353 RLD RLD

20 21PCH023 MONU DEVI A+ B+ B A+ B+ B+ B+ 212 25 229 50 441 RLD RLD

21 21PCH024 SANNI KUMAR #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 25 176 50 #N/A #N/A #N/A

22 21PCH025 GURMEET #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 25 176 50 #N/A #N/A #N/A

23 21PCH027 ABHISHEK SHARMA B E E C B+ B+ B+ 140 25 208 50 348 5.60 6.96

24 21PCH028 AKRITI C B E B B+ B+ B+ 160 25 188 50 348 RLD/NR RLD/NR

Current Previous Total

Prepared By: Checked By                                                        Dy. COE (Result)
Approved By:

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : M.Sc. (Chemistry) 2ND SEMESTER - (2021 BATCH) : JUNE 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SOS/RG/001              DATED : 01/07/2022

School of Sciences

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

PCH-161 PCH-162 PCH-163 PCH-164 PCH-165 PCH-166 PCH-167

4 4 4 4 3 3 3 25

Current Previous Total

25 21PCH029 ANCHAL DEVI A+ A B+ A+ B+ B+ B+ 220 25 224 50 444 RLD RLD

26 21PCH030 HARSH SHARMA B+ C C B B+ B B 174 25 200 50 374 6.96 7.48

27 21PCH031 SAURABH SHARMA D B E C B B B 139 25 200 50 339 5.56 6.78

28 21PCH032 ABHISHEK #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 25 176 50 #N/A #N/A #N/A

29 21PCH033 AMANDEEP SINGH A+ A A B+ A A A 225 25 231 50 456 RLD RLD

30 21PCH034 GOURAV KUMAR A+ B+ A A A A A 225 25 216 50 441 9.00 8.82

31 21PCH035 NARENDER KAUR A+ A B+ A+ B+ B+ B+ 220 25 224 50 444 RLD RLD

32 21PCH036 SHAKSHI B D C B B+ B+ B+ 168 25 208 50 376 RLD RLD

33 21PCH037 PRAKASH KUMAR D D E D B B B 119 25 204 50 323 RLD RLD

34 21PCH038 ANKIT KUMAR C D C D B+ B+ B+ 152 25 192 50 344 RLD RLD

35 21PCH039 RADHA #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 25 184 50 #N/A RLD RLD

36 21PCH040 KIRAN BALA B B+ B B B+ B+ B+ 188 25 204 50 392 RLD RLD

37 21PCH041 SHIVANGI B+ B+ B C B+ B+ B+ 188 25 196 50 384 RLD/RLF RLD/RLF

38 21PCH042 BIR SINGH D C C C B B B 151 25 188 50 339 RLD RLD

39 21PCH043 ASHOK KUMAR C C C C B B+ B+ 165 25 192 50 357 RLD RLD

LEGEND
Code Credit

PCH-161 4

PCH-162 4

PCH-163 4

PCH-164 4

PCH-165 3

PCH-166 3

PCH-167 3

Total 25

Physical Chemistry-II

Chemistry of advanced Materials

Inorganic Chemistry Practical (Session II)

Organic Chemistry Practical (Session II)
Physical Chemistry Practical (Session II)

Organic Chemistry-II

Subject

Inorganic Chemistry-II

Prepared By: Checked By                                                        Dy. COE (Result)
Approved By:

Controller of Examinations


